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1 TAPAN KUMAR KARA 15/06/1992
AT- BENTAL, PO - AHARPADA, DIST- 

BHADRAK, PIN- 756128
750 460 600 291 10 68.8 NO YES NO YES

2 PRATAP CHAMDRA PATRA 28/05/1980
AT/PO-TANKOL VIA-SINGIPUR PS-

JANKIA DIST-KHORDHA-752021
750 317 900 445 1400 531 NO YES NO YES

3 SUNANDA PRADHAN 22/05/1996
AT- BADAKUMARI, PO- BOLAGARH, 

DIST. KHURDA, PIN - 752065
600 293 600 327 1800 824 NO YES NO YES

4 MANORANJAN RAO 16/07/1994

AT-ASHOK NAGAR, LANE - 2 , 

BALUGAON, DIST-KHURDA, PIN-

752030

600 220 600 268 1400 619 NO YES NO YES

5 SANTANU KUMAR PUHAN 02/05/1993
AT-SIMULIA, PO- SIMULIA, VIS- 

SORO, DIST-BALASORE, PIN-756045
800 561 600 339 1800 934 NO YES NO NO

6 SAGAR RANJAN NAYAK 04/05/1988

AT-KHANKARPUR, PO- PARAHAT, PS-

BALIKUDA, DIST- JAGATSINGHPUR, 

PIN-754108

750 409 900 493 1400 576 D. PHARMA YES NO YES

7 PARTHA SARATHI BARIK 30/05/1988

AT-MUKANDAPRASAD, PO- 

KHURDA, DIST-KHURDA, PIN-

752055

750 505 900 427 10 6.36 NO YES NO YES

8 DEBASIS TRIPATHY 07/07/1987
AT-TRUTIAPADA, PO-BOLAGARH, 

DIST-KHURDA, PIN-752066
750 308 900 491 1400 662 NO YES NO YES

9 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 06/07/1987

AT-GANESHWARPUR, RAEMUNA 

GOLEI, PO- JANUGANZ, DIST-

BALASOR, PIN-756019

750 391 900 486 1800 1109 NO YES NO YES

10 KISHOR KUMAR PRADHAN 07/04/1992
AT-JEMADEI, PN COLLEGE, KHURDA, 

PIN-752057
750 581 600 339 1800 1111 NO YES NO YES

11 SUBHAM SAMANTA 01/04/1996

LOTNO-530, MAHANADI VIHAR, 

JAGANATH TEMPLE, DIST-CUTTACK, 

PIN-753004

600 380 600 443 2200 1407 NO YES NO YES

12 SHREEKANT PRADHAN 01/01/1990

AT-JHAGADA, PO- 

RAMACHANDRAPUR, DIST-GANJAM, 

PIN-761010

500 194 600 245 1800 871 NO YES NO YES

13 ASHUTOSH PANIGRAHI 14/05/1997
AT-GURUJANGA, HB COLONY, MIG-

40, DIST- KHURDA, PIN-752055
600 319 600 227 2000 1174 NO YES NO YES

14 SAMARASTRA MAHARANA 04/01/1993

AT- SHREERAMA NAGAR, ASKA 

ROAD, BERHAMPUR, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN-760002

800 524 600 290 2600 1864 NO YES NO YES
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15 HRUSHIKESH JENA

07/06/1983

PLOT NO-1349/2879, AT-

BHI,ATANGI, OLDTOWN, PIN-

751002, DIST- KHURDA

750 542 4500 2910 10

61.2

NO YES NO YES

16 RAJESH MOHAPATRA

02/05/1994

AT- GODIPAKHARI SAHI, MAIN 

ROAD KHURDA, DIST- KHURDA, PIN-

752055

600 294 600 248 1800 873 NO YES NO NO

17 SISIR KUMAR PANDA

05/06/1996

AT-BANAMALIPUR, VIA-

KHANDAPADA, DIST- NAYAGARH, 

PIN-752077

600 502 600 425 1800 1213 NO YES NO YES

18 SANTOSH MOHAN MOHANTY
22/07/1994

AT-PALAHAT, DIST- KHURDA, PIN-

752056
600 470 600 288 1800 999 NO YES NO YES

19 DEBASIS PRADHAN

02/07/1993

AT-CHIANKASAHI, PO- BANAPUR, 

DIST-KHURDA, PIN-752031

800 364 600 304 1800 923 10

64.4

NO YES

20 BIBHU PRASAD DAS
20/07/1983

PLOT NO-119, BHUBANESWAR, PIN-

751007
750 394 900 408 1600 890 NO YES NO YES

21 SUKANTA MOHANTY
30/01/1979

AT-MAJHIHARA, PS- BALIPATNA, 

DIST- KHURDA, PIN-
750 263 900 395 1600 716 NO YES NO YES

22 CHANDRA SEKHAR DAS

25/06/1993

AT-NUASAHI, PO-PHULBANI, DIST-

KHANDHAMAL, PIN-762001

800 438 600 328 1800 1050 NO YES NO YES

23 NIRMAL MISHRA

29/11/1992

AT/PO- NUASASHAN, UTARSAHI, 

DIST- PURI, PIN-752104

800 432 600 356 10

62.9

NO YES NO YES

24 PRAKASH KUMAR ROUT
15/03/1996

AT-ALANGAPUR, ASTRANG, DIST-

PURI, PIN-752109
600 259 600 236 1400 597 NO YES NO YES

25 ARPAN MISHRA

19/04/1995

AT-GOPALPURSASAN, BANAPUR, 

DIST- KHURDA, PIN-752031

600 321 600 263 1400 754
SANITARY 

INSPECTORS
YES NO YES


